
I.D.:	66364351

MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	MiniGBIC,	Multi-mode,	conector	LC,	pana	la
550m	distanta	"TL-SM311LM"

Data
publicarii

14.02.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.040,00	RON	-	1.040,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: ip	accesoriu	Modul	SFP	Detalii	tehnice	Multi-mode	Lungime	de	unda	850	nm	Rata	de
transfer/	Banda	de	frecventa	1.25	Gbps	Raza	de	actiune	(m)	10.000	m	Conectori	LC/UPC


